
A pictorial study with b/w photographs, 8 pages in colour. 

£19.99
Katz, S. M.      1989  Concord Publications   Series 1001. Paperback, very good in card covers. Second edition. 
Unpaginated. 35599

ISRAEL'S ARMOR MIGHT

60 page

1001

A pictorial study with b/w photographs, 4 pages in colour. 

£20.00
Meisner, A.       1989  Concord Publications   Series 1002. Paperback, very good in card covers. Unpaginated. 

23679

REFORGER: RETURN OF FORCES TO GERMANY

60 page

1002

A pictorial study with b/w photographs, 4 pages in colour. 

£18.00
Zaloga, S. J.      1990  Concord Publications   Series 1006. Paperback, very good in lightly creased card covers. 
Unpaginated. 32116

BMP: INFANTRY COMBAT VEHICLE

60 page

1006

Photographic study with captions and introduction. Text and photographs by the author. 
Includes 8 pages in colour. 

£22.00
Laber, T.       1990  Concord Publications   Series 1007. Paperback, corner-crease to rear cover, otherwise very good. 
Concord no.1007. Unpaginated. 27476

LEOPARD 1 AND 2: THE SPEARHEADS OF THE WEST GERMAN ARMORED FORCES

64 page

1007

Modern vehicles and artillery of the United States Marine Corps. A pictorial study with 
b/w photographs, 8 pages in colour. 

£15.00
Debay, Y.       1990  Concord Publications   Series 1011. Paperback, very good in card covers. Unpaginated. 

35769

USMC FIREPOWER: ARMOR & ARTILLERY

64 page

1011

A pictorial study with b/w photographs, 4 pages in colour. 

£18.00
Laber, T.       1991  Concord Publications   Series 1012. Paperback, dent to corners of pages otherwise good in lightly 
creased card covers. Unpaginated. 32115

BRITISH ARMY OF THE RHINE: ARMORED VEHICLES ON EXERCISE

60 page

1012

A pictorial study with b/w photographs, 8 pages in colour. 

£15.00
Jerchel, M.       1990  Concord Publications   Series 1018. Paperback; ownership inscription to interior of cover 
otherwise very good in creased card covers. Unpaginated. 23671

MODERN GERMAN PANZERGRENADIERS: GERMANY'S MECHANIZED INFANTRY

64 page

1018

Illustrated with colour and b/w photographs and captions. Operations Desert Shield / 
Desert Storm. 

£30.00
Paskauskas, J. B.      1994  Concord Publications   Series 1043. Paperback, dent to corner of pages otherwise good in 
creased card covers. 34120

DESERT GARB & GEAR: THE EQUIPMENT OF AMERICA'S DESERT WARRIORS

62 page

1043

Illustrated with b/w and colour photographs. 

£22.00
Morrison, B.       1993  Concord Publications   Series 1044. Paperback, dent to corners of pages otherwise good in 
lightly creased card covers. 34123

SCORPION AND THE CVR (T) FAMILY

62 page

1044

Illustrated with colour photographs and captions. Features the military vehicles and 
equipment of the various services 

£20.00
Debay, Y. & Hill, J.       1992  Concord Publications   Series 4005. Paperback, very good in lightly creased card 
covers. 34125

ACE MOBILE FORCE (LAND) NATO'S MULTINATIONAL DETERRENT FORCE

94 page

4005

Illustrated with colour photographs and captions. Features the military vehicles and 
equipment of the various services 

£15.00
Debay, Y. & Hill, J.       1992  Concord Publications   Series 4005. Paperback, creasing to pages throughout, otherwise 
good in creased card covers. 34122

ACE MOBILE FORCE (LAND) NATO'S MULTINATIONAL DETERRENT FORCE

94 page

4005

Concord Publications - by seriesPaul Meekins Military & History Books Page 1 of 928 April 2012



Illustrated with colour photographs and captions. A pictorial account of the missions; 
up to Bosnia, 1995.

£25.00

Katz, S. M. & Debay, Y.       1996  Concord Publications   Series 4018. Paperback, very good in lightly creased card 
covers. 34124

THE BLUE HELMETS UNDER FIRE: FIFTY YEARS OF UNITED NATIONS PEACEKEEPING 
MISSIONS

96 page

4018

Illustrated with colour photographs and captions. A pictorial account of the missions; 
up to Bosnia, 1995.

£20.00

Katz, S. M. & Debay, Y.       1996  Concord Publications   Series 4018. Paperback, dent to margin of pages otherwise 
very good in lightly creased card covers. 34119

THE BLUE HELMETS UNDER FIRE: FIFTY YEARS OF UNITED NATIONS PEACEKEEPING 
MISSIONS

96 page

4018

An introduction to the German Army of the Blitzkrieg era. With more than 20 colour 
plates of uniforms and field equipment by Ronald Volstad. 

£14.99
Michulec, R. & Volstad, R.       2005  Concord Publications   Series 6001. New paperback copies. 

20145

THE GERMAN ARMY: BLITZKRIEG 1939-41

48 page

6001

From the Bronze Age to the Mongol Warrior of the 1920s. With more than 22 colour 
plates by Angus McBride, Richard Hook, Graham Sumner and Graham Turner. 

£14.99
Newark, T.       2004  Concord Publications   Series 6008. New paperback copies. 

20182

WARLORD ARMIES

48 page

6008

Numerous b/w contemporary photos & 4 pages of colour plates. 

£12.99
Michulec, R. & Volstad, R.       2002  Concord Publications   Series 6501. New paperback copies. 

20144

WAFFEN SS (1) FORGING AN ARMY (1934-1943)

52 page

6501

Numerous b/w contemporary photographs & 4 pages of colour plates. 

£12.99
Michulec, R. & Volstad, R.       2002  Concord Publications   Series 6501. New paperback copies. 

21456

WAFFEN SS (1) FORGING AN ARMY (1934-1943)

52 page

6501

The SS-Totenkopf. Numerous b/w contemporary photos and 4 pages of colour plates. 

£8.00
Thomas, P. & Andrew, S.       2005  Concord Publications   Series 6506. Paperback, corners of pages and card covers 
dented otherwise good. 28800

MARCH OF THE DEATH'S HEAD DIVISION

52 page

6506

The SS-Totenkopf. Numerous b/w contemporary photos & 4 pages of colour plates. 

£12.99
Thomas, P. & Andrew, S.       2005  Concord Publications   Series 6506. New paperback copies. 

20143

MARCH OF THE DEATH'S HEAD DIVISION

52 page

6506

Numerous b/w contemporary photos & 4 pages of colour plates. 

£12.99
Zaloga, S. J. & Volstad, R.      2002  Concord Publications   Series 6507. New paperback copies. 

20142

THE GI IN COMBAT: NORTHWEST EUROPE 1944-45

52 page

6507

Numerous b/w contemporary photographs and 4 pages of colour plates by Ron Volstad. 

£12.99
Cockle, T. & Volstad, R.       2004  Concord Publications   Series 6508. New paperback copies. 

20141

HITLERJUGEND: HITLER YOUTH AND THE 12.SS-PANZER-DIVISION 1933-1945

52 page

6508

Numerous b/w contemporary photos & 4 pages of colour plates. 

£12.00
Rottman, G. & Andrew, S.       2004  Concord Publications   Series 6510. New paperback copies; light dent to corner 
of pages otherwise fine. 20140

SEPTEMBER STORM: THE GERMAN INVASION OF POLAND

52 page

6510

Numerous b/w contemporary photos & 4 pages of colour plates. 

£12.99
Rottman, G. & Andrew, S.       2005  Concord Publications   Series 6512. New paperback copies. 

16151

SOLDAT (1) THE GERMAN SOLDIER ON THE EASTERN FRONT 1941-43

52 page

6512
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Numerous b/w contemporary photographs and 4 pages of colour plates by Stephen 
Andrew. 

£12.99
Rottman, G. & Andrew, S.       2006  Concord Publications   Series 6513. New paperback copies. 

28801

SOLDAT (2) THE GERMAN SOLDIER ON THE EASTERN FRONT 1943-44

52 page

6513

Numerous b/w contemporary photographs, and 4 pages of colour plates by Stephen 
Andrew. 

£12.99
Michulec, R.       2006  Concord Publications   Series 6514. New paperback copies. 

28803

WAFFEN-SS AT WAR (1) THE EARLY YEARS 1939-1942

52 page

6514

Numerous b/w contemporary photographs, and 4 pages of colour plates by Stephen 
Andrew. 

£12.99
Michulec, R.       2006  Concord Publications   Series 6515. New paperback copies. 

28802

WAFFEN-SS AT WAR (2) THE LATE YEARS 1943-1944

52 page

6515

Over 100 wartime black & white photographs, and 4pages of colour illustrations by the 
author. English descriptive text. 

£12.99
Rottman, G. & Andrew, S.       2006  Concord Publications   Series 6516. New paperback copies. 

23831

SS-ARTILLERIE-REGIMENT 4 SS-POLIZEI-DIVISION: A STUDY OF GERMAN ARTILLERY

52 page

6516

Numerous b/w contemporary photographs & 4 pages of colour plates. 

£12.99
Rottman, G. & Andrew, S.       2006  Concord Publications   Series 6517. New paperback copies. 

21458

MARCH TO THE WEST: THE GERMAN INVASION OF FRANCE & THE LOW COUNTRIES

52 page

6517

Contemporary b/w photographs, descriptive text, and colour plates by Stephen Andrew. 

£12.99
Rottman, G. & Andrew, S. 0      2007  Concord Publications   Series 6518. New paperback copies. 

21129

GEBIRGSJAGER: GERMAN MOUNTAIN INFANTRY

52 page

6518

Over 100 wartime black & white photographs, and 4 pages of colour illustrations by 
Stephen Andrew. English descriptive text. 

£12.99
Rottman, G. & Andrew, S.       2008  Concord Publications   Series 6519. New paperback copies. 

24200

BATTLE IN THE EAST: THE GERMAN ARMY IN RUSSIA

52 page

6519

Over 100 wartime black & white photographs, and 4 pages of colour illustrations by 
Dmitriy Zgonnik. English descriptive text. 

£12.99
Jowett, P. & Zgonnik, D.       2008  Concord Publications   Series 6520. New paperback copies. 

25352

THE ITALIAN ARMY AT WAR: EUROPE 1940-43

52 page

6520

Over 100 wartime black & white photographs, and 22 pages of colour illustrations by 
the author. English descriptive text. 

£12.99
Antonucci, C.       2007  Concord Publications   Series 6521. New paperback copies. 

19684

AXIS FORCES IN NORTH AFRICA 1940-43

52 page

6521

Over 100 wartime black & white photographs, and 4 pages of colour illustrations by 
Ramiro Bujeiro. English descriptive text. 

£12.99
Kirchubel, R. & Bujeiro, R.       2008  Concord Publications   Series 6522. New paperback copies. 

24193

BARBAROSSA

52 page

6522

Over 100 wartime black & white photographs, and 4 pages of colour illustrations by 
Stephen Andrew. English descriptive text. 

£12.99
Rottman, G. & Andrew, S.       2008  Concord Publications   Series 6523. New paperback copies. 

25706

WHITE HELL: THE GERMAN ARMY FACES THE RUSSIAN WINTER

52 page

6523

Illustrated throughout with b/w contemporary photographs, and 4 pages of colour plates 
by Dmitriy Zgonnik. 

£12.99
Michulec, R. & Zgonnik, D.       2007  Concord Publications   Series 6524. New paperback copies. 

22075

THE FALL OF MONTE CASSINO

52 page

6524
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Illustrated throughout with b/w contemporary photographs, and 4 pages of colour plates 
by Dmitriy Zgonnik. 

£11.00
Michulec, R. & Zgonnik, D.       2007  Concord Publications   Series 6524. New paperback copies, corner of pages 
dented, sold at a reduced price. 22074

THE FALL OF MONTE CASSINO

52 page

6524

Over 100 wartime black & white photographs, and 4 pages of colour illustrations by 
Dmitriy Zgonnik. English descriptive text. 

£12.99
Rottman, G. & Zgonnik, D.       2009  Concord Publications   Series 6526. New paperback copies. 

27340

THE GERMAN INVASION OF YUGOSLAVIA 1941

52 page

6526

Illustrated throughout with b/w contemporary photographs, and 4 pages of colour plates 
by Dmitriy Zgonnik. 

£12.99
Kirchubel, R. & Zgonnik, D.       2007  Concord Publications   Series 6527. New paperback copies. 

22947

LUFTWAFFE FIELD AND FLAK DIVISIONS

52 page

6527

Numerous b/w contemporary photographs, and 4 pages of colour plates by Ramiro 
Bujeiro. 

£12.99
Rottman, G. & Bujeiro, R.       2009  Concord Publications   Series 6528. New paperback copies. 

28132

WAFFEN-SS IN ACTION

52 page

6528

Contemporary b/w photographs, colour plates and descriptive text. 

£12.99
Kirchubal, R. & Bujeiro, R.       2009  Concord Publications   Series 6529. New paperback copies. 

28788

GERMAN SOLDIER ON THE WESTERN FRONT 1914-1918

52 page

6529

Numerous b/w and colour wartime photographs, and 4 colour plates by the Ramiro 
Bujeiro. 

£12.99

Fowler, W. K.      2010  Concord Publications   Series 6530. New paperback copies. 

34692

OPERATION LITTLE SATURN AND THE INFANTRY BATTLES OF HEERESGRUPPE SUD: 
DECEMBER 1942-JUNE 1943

52 page

6530

Numerous b/w and colour wartime photographs, and 8 colour plates by the author. 

£12.99
Antonucci, C.       2010  Concord Publications   Series 6532. New paperback copies. 

32161

WARRIORS OF IMPERIAL JAPAN IN WORLD WAR II 1941-45

52 page

6532

Numerous b/w contemporary photographs, and 4 pages of colour plates by Dmitriy 
Zgonnik. 

£12.99
Michulec, R. & Zgonnik, D.       2009  Concord Publications   Series 6533. New paperback copies. 

30287

INTO THE CAULDRON: DAS REICH IN FRANCE 1940

52 page

6533

Numerous b/w contemporary photographs, and 4 pages of colour plates by Dmitriy 
Zgonnik. 

£12.99
Michulec, R. & Zgonnik, D.       2010  Concord Publications   Series 6534. New paperback copies. 

31851

INTO THE CAULDRON: DAS REICH ON THE EASTERN FRONT

52 page

6534

Numerous b/w and colour wartime photographs, and 4 colour plates by Dmitriy 
Zgonnik. 

£12.99
Seidler, H.       2010  Concord Publications   Series 6536. New paperback copies. 

35598

BATTLES OF SMOLENSK & ROSLAVL 1941

52 page

6536

Numerous b/w and colour wartime photographs, and 4 colour plates by Dmitriy 
Zgonnik. 

£12.99
Seidler, H.       2011  Concord Publications   Series 6538. New paperback copies. 

38208

THE SIEGE OF SEVASTAPOL AND THE CRIMEAN CAMPAIGN 1941-42

52 page

6538
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Armor At War

Numerous b/w contemporary photographs and 8 pages of colour plates. 

£19.99
Zaloga, S. J.      1994  Concord Publications   Armor at War Series 7001. New paperback copies. 

37604

THE M4 SHERMAN AT WAR: THE EUROPEAN THEATRE 1942-1945

72 page

7001

Contemporary b/w wartime photographs and 16 colour illustrations. 

£19.99

Zaloga, S. J. & Balin, G.      1994  Concord Publications   Armor at War 7002. New paperback copies. 

37603

D-DAY TANK WARFARE: ARMOURED COMBAT IN THE NORMANDY CAMPAIGN JUNE-
AUGUST 1944

72 page

7002

Contemporary b/w photographs, 16 colour plates and descriptive text. 

£14.99
Zaloga, S. J.      1995  Concord Publications   Armor at War Series 7004. New paperback copies. 

24463

TANK BATTLES OF THE PACIFIC WAR 1941-1945

72 page

7004

Contemporary b/w photographs, colour plates and descriptive text. 

£19.99
Zaloga, S. J.      1996  Concord Publications   Armor at War Series 7005. New paperback copies. 

37605

US TANK DESTROYERS IN COMBAT 1941-1945

72 page

7005

Contemporary b/w photographs and descriptive text. Colour plates by Vincent Wai. 

£15.99
Anderson, T.       1996  Concord Publications   Armor at War Series 7006. New paperback copies. 

24459

PANTHER

72 page

7006

Contemporary b/w photographs, colour plates and descriptive text. 

£24.95
Zaloga, S. J.      1996  Concord Publications   Armor at War Series 7008. New paperback copies. 

37606

TANK BATTLES OF THE MID-EAST WARS (1) THE WARS OF 1948-1973

72 page

7008

Contemporary b/w photographs, colour plates and descriptive text. 

£19.99
Jerchel, M. & Trojca, W.       1997  Concord Publications   Armor at War Series 7010. New paperback copies. 

33622

THE PANZERKAMPFWAGEN III AT WAR

72 page

7010

Contemporary b/w photographs, colour plates and descriptive text. 

£12.99
Michulec, R. & Anderson, T.       1997  Concord Publications   Armor at War Series 7013. New paperback copies. 

24462

PANZERWAFFE AT WAR (1) NUREMBERG TO MOSCOW

72 page

7013

Contemporary b/w wartime photographs and 16 colour plates by Wojciech Klonski. 

£12.99
Michulec, R. & Anderson, T.       1997  Concord Publications   Armor at War 7014. New paperback copies. 

24447

PANZERWAFFE AT WAR (2) MOSCOW TO BERLIN

72 page

7014

Contemporary b/w photographs, colour plates and descriptive text. 

£19.99
Grandolini, A.       1998  Concord Publications   Armor at War Series 7017. New paperback copies. 

37836

ARMOR OF THE VIETNAM WAR (2) ASIAN FORCES

72 page

7017

Contemporary b/w photographs, colour plates and descriptive text. 

£15.00
Grandolini, A.       1998  Concord Publications   Armor at War Series 7017. Paperback; dent to corners of pages 
otherwise good in creased card covers. 38119

ARMOR OF THE VIETNAM WAR (2) ASIAN FORCES

72 page

7017

Contemporary b/w photographs, colour plates and descriptive text. 

£14.99
Michulec, R.       1998  Concord Publications   Armor at War Series 7018. New paperback copies. 

37607

PANZERTRUPPEN AT WAR

72 page

7018

Contemporary b/w photographs, colour plates and descriptive text. 

£12.99
Michulec, R.       2003  Concord Publications   Armor at War Series 7019. New paperback copies. 

20114

ARMOR BATTLES ON THE EASTERN FRONT (1) THE GERMAN HIGH TIDE 1941-1942

72 page

7019

Contemporary b/w photographs, colour plates and descriptive text. 

£29.99
Michulec, R.       1999  Concord Publications   Armor at War Series 7020. New paperback copies. 

33623

ARMOR BATTLES ON THE EASTERN FRONT 2 - DOWNFALL OF THE REICH 1943-1945

72 page

7020
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Contemporary b/w photographs, colour plates and descriptive text. 

£22.00
Michulec, R.       2000  Concord Publications   Armor at War Series 7026. Paperback very good in lightly scuffed and 
creased card covers. 34117

4. PANZER-DIVISION ON THE EASTERN FRONT (2) 1944

72 page

7026

Contemporary b/w photographs, colour plates and descriptive text. 

£19.99
Fletcher, D.       2000  Concord Publications   Armor at War Series 7027. New paperback copies. 

27448

BRITISH TANKS OF WWII (1) FRANCE & BELGIUM 1944

72 page

7027

Contemporary b/w wartime photographs and 16 colour plates by Laurent Lecocq. 

£12.99
Sisto, F. V. De.      2008  Concord Publications   Armor at War 7029. New paperback copies. 

24201

GERMAN STURMARTILLERIE AT WAR VOL.1

72 page

7029

Numerous b/w contemporary photographs, and 8 pages of colour plates by Laurent 
Lecocq. 

£12.99
Sisto, F. V. De.      2009  Concord Publications   Armor at War Series 7030. New paperback copies. 

37609

GERMAN STURMARTILLERIE AT WAR VOL.2

72 page

7030

Contemporary b/w photographs, colour plates and descriptive text. 

£12.99
Zaloga, S. J. & Balin, G.      2003  Concord Publications   Armor at War Series 7032. New paperback copies. 

37608

US AMTRACS AND AMPHIBIANS AT WAR 1941-45

72 page

7032

Contemporary b/w photographs, colour plates and descriptive text. 

£12.99
Michulec, R.       2001  Concord Publications   Armor at War Series 7034. New paperback copies. 

37611

PANZER-DIVISION 1935-1945 (2) THE EASTERN FRONT 1941-1943

72 page

7034

Contemporary b/w photographs, colour plates and descriptive text. 

£14.99
Michulec, R.       2001  Concord Publications   Armor at War Series 7035. New paperback copies. 

20120

PANZER-DIVISION 1935-1945 (3) WAR ON TWO FRONTS 1943-1945

72 page

7035

Contemporary b/w photographs, colour plates and descriptive text. 

£17.99
Zaloga, S. J.      2006  Concord Publications   Armor at War Series 7037. New paperback copies. 

37835

THE SCUD AND OTHER RUSSIAN BALLISTIC MISSILE VEHICLES

72 page

7037

Contemporary b/w photographs, colour plates and descriptive text. 

£12.99
Zaloga, S. J.      2001  Concord Publications   Armor at War Series 7038. New paperback copies. 

37612

US LIGHT TANKS AT WAR 1941-45

72 page

7038

Numerous b/w contemporary photos & 8pages of colour plates. 

£19.99
Rottman, G. & Spaulding, D.       2002  Concord Publications   Armor at War Series 7040. Paperback; dent to corners 
of pages otherwise good in creased card covers. 37834

VIETNAM ARMOR IN ACTION

72 page

7040

Contemporary b/w photographs, colour plates and descriptive text. 

£19.99
Feenstra, J.       2003  Concord Publications   Armor at War Series 7041. New paperback copies. 

37623

ACHTUNG PANZER: THE GERMAN INVASION OF FRANCE AND THE LOW COUNTRIES

72 page

7041

Contemporary b/w photographs and descriptive text, colour plates by Douglas Jameson. 

£15.99
Cockle, T.       2003  Concord Publications   Armor at War Series 7042. New paperback copies. 

28371

PANZERS OF THE ARDENNES OFFENSIVE 1944-45

72 page

7042

Numerous b/w contemporary photographs and 8 pages of colour plates. 

£12.99
Healey, J.       2004  Concord Publications   Armor at War Series 7043. New paperback copies. 

14600

PANZERS IN NORTH AFRICA

72 page

7043

Numerous b/w contemporary photographs, and 8 pages of colour plates. 

£14.99
Zaloga, S. J.      2002  Concord Publications   Armor at War Series 7044. New paperback copies. 

37622

US ARMORED ARTILLERY IN WORLD WAR II

72 page

7044
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Contemporary b/w photographs, colour plates and descriptive text. 

£19.99
Zaloga, S. J.      2001  Concord Publications   Armor at War Series 7045. New paperback copies. 

37618

THE BATTLE OF THE BULGE

72 page

7045

Contemporary b/w photographs, colour plates and descriptive text. 

£12.99
Michulec, R. & Healey, J.       2004  Concord Publications   Armor at War Series 7047. New paperback copies. 

37621

PANZER-DIVISION IN RUSSIA

72 page

7047

Contemporary b/w photographs, colour plates and descriptive text. 

£12.99
De Sisto, F. V.      2007  Concord Publications   Armor at War Series 7049. New paperback copies. 

37619

PANZER ON THE OSTFRONT 1941-43

72 page

7049

Contemporary b/w photographs, colour plates and descriptive text. 

£12.99
Zaloga, S. J.      2003  Concord Publications   Armor at War Series 7050. New paperback copies. 

20131

US TANK BATTLES IN FRANCE 1944-45

72 page

7050

Contemporary b/w photographs, colour plates and descriptive text. 

£12.99
Zaloga, S. J.      2004  Concord Publications   Armor at War Series 7051. New paperback copies. 

24461

US TANK BATTLES IN NORTH AFRICA AND ITALY 1943-45

72 page

7051

Numerous b/w contemporary photographs, and 8 pages of colour plates. 

£14.99

Zaloga, S. J.      2005  Concord Publications   Armor at War Series 7052. New paperback copies. 

27112

US ARMORED FUNNIES: US SPECIALIZED ARMORED VEHICLES IN THE ETO IN WORLD 
WAR II

72 page

7052

Contemporary b/w photographs, colour plates and descriptive text. 

£12.99
De Sisto, F. V.      2006  Concord Publications   Armor at War Series 7053. New paperback copies. 

37617

PANZER VOR! : GERMAN ARMOR AT WAR 1939-45

72 page

7053

Contemporary b/w photographs, colour plates and descriptive text. 

£12.99
Zaloga, S. J.      2005  Concord Publications   Armor at War Series 7055. New paperback copies. 

28374

PANZERS IN THE GUNSIGHTS: GERMAN AFVS IN THE ETO 1944-45 IN US ARMY PHOTOS

72 page

7055

Contemporary b/w photographs, colour plates and descriptive text. 

£12.99
De Sisto, F. V.      2006  Concord Publications   Armor at War Series 7056. New paperback copies. 

37615

PANZER VOR! 2: GERMAN ARMOR AT WAR 1939-45

72 page

7056

Contemporary b/w photographs, descriptive text and colour plates by the author. 

£19.99

Zaloga, S. J.      2006  Concord Publications   Armor at War Series 7057. New paperback copies. 

37616

PANZERS IN THE GUNSIGHTS 2: GERMAN AFVS AND ARTILLERY IN THE ETO 1944-45 IN 
US ARMY PHOTOS

72 page

7057

Contemporary b/w photographs, colour plates and descriptive text. 

£12.99
Zaloga, S      2009  Concord Publications   Armor at War Series 7058. New paperback copies. 

28500

THE US ARMY JEEP AT WAR

72 page

7058

Contemporary b/w wartime photographs and 16 colour plates. 

£12.99
Sisto, F. V. De.      2007  Concord Publications   Armor at War 7059. New paperback copies. 

23185

GERMAN ARTILLERY AT WAR 1939-45

72 page

7059

Contemporary b/w photographs, colour plates and descriptive text. 

£14.99
Sisto, F. V. De.      2006  Concord Publications   Armor at War Series 7060. New paperback copies. 

37614

PANZER VOR! 3: GERMAN ARMOR AT WAR 1939-45

72 page

7060

Contemporary b/w photographs, colour plates and descriptive text. 

£12.99
Sisto, F. V. De.      2006  Concord Publications   Armor at War Series 7061. New paperback copies. 

37613

PANZER VOR! 4: GERMAN ARMOR AT WAR 1939-45

72 page

7061
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Second volume in the series. Contemporary b/w wartime photographs and 16 colour 
plates by Laurent Lecocq. 

£12.99
Sisto, F. V. De.      2008  Concord Publications   Armor at War 7063. New paperback copies. 

25351

GERMAN ARTILLERY AT WAR 1939-45 VOL.2

72 page

7063

German Panzer, other armoured fighting vehicles and support vehicles in service from 
the immediate pre-war era through the end of 1942. Contemporary b/w wartime 
photographs and 16 colour plates by Laurent Lecocq. 

£12.99
Sisto, F. V. De.       2010  Concord Publications   Armor at War 7064. New paperback copies. 

32548

EARLY PANZER VICTORIES

72 page

7064

Contemporary b/w wartime photographs and 16 colour plates by Laurent Lecocq. 

£12.99
Sisto, F. V. De.       2009  Concord Publications   Armor at War 7066. New paperback copies. 

28131

GERMAN LEICHTE PANZER AT WAR

72 page

7066

Contemporary b/w wartime photographs and 16 colour plates by Laurent Lecocq. 

£12.99
Sisto, F. V. De.       2010  Concord Publications   Armor at War 7067. New paperback copies. 

31690

GERMAN HALF-TRACKS OF WORLD WAR TWO: VOLUME 2

72 page

7067

Contemporary b/w photographs, colour plates and descriptive text. 

£12.99
Cockle, T.       2009  Concord Publications   Armor at War Series 7070. New paperback copies. 

29681

PANZER-DIVISIONS IN BATTLE 1939-45

72 page

7070

Numerous b/w contemporary photographs and 8 pages of colour plates. 

£12.99
Baxter, I.       2010  Concord Publications   Armor at War Series 7071. New paperback copies. 

33799

U-BOAT WAR 1939-45

72 page

7071

Contemporary b/w photographs, colour plates and descriptive text. Vehicles in action, 
including the Sd. Kfz.222, Sd. Kfz.231, Sd. Kfz.232, Sd. Kfz.234, Hetzer, Panzer I, 
Panzer II, Panzer III, StuG III, Panzer IV, Jagdpanzer IV, Panther, Jagdpanther, Tiger I 
and Elefant. 

£12.99
Sisto, F. V. De.      2011  Concord Publications   Armor at War Series 7072. New paperback copies. 

38186

PANZER VOR! 5

72 page

7072

Contemporary b/w photographs, colour plates and descriptive text. Includes Panzer I, 
Panzer II, Panzer III, StuG III, Panzer IV, Panther and Tiger I, artillery pieces, and 
halftracks. 

£12.99
Sisto, F. V. De.      2011  Concord Publications   Armor at War Series 7073. New paperback copies. 

38187

PANZER VOR! 6

72 page

7073

Mini Color Series

Descriptive text, colour photographs, illustrations by Hubert Cance. 

£11.99
Bohm, W. & Siehert, P.       2003  Concord Publications   Mini Color Series 7506. New paperback copies. 

23709

M2A2 / M3A2 BRADLEY: BACKBONE OF THE US MECHANIZED INFANTRY

52 page

7506

Descriptive text and colour photographs. 

£15.99
Zaloga, S. & Markov, D.       2001  Concord Publications   Mini Color Series 7507. New paperback copies. 

35778

RUSSIA'S BMP INFANTRY COMBAT VEHICLES

52 page

7507

Descriptive text, colour photographs, illustrations by Hubert Cance. 

£11.99
Schulze, C.       2002  Concord Publications   Mini Color Series 7509. New paperback copies. 

35775

WARRIOR: BRITISH COMBAT VEHICLE TRACKED

52 page

7509

Descriptive text, colour photographs, illustrations by Hubert Cance. 

£11.99
Schulze, C.       2002  Concord Publications   Mini Color Series 7510. New paperback copies. 

23707

HMMWV: WORKHORSE OF THE US ARMY

56 page

7510
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Descriptive text and colour photographs. 

£11.99
Schulze, C.       2008  Concord Publications   Mini Color Series 7511. New paperback copies. 

24886

M-113 IN THE 1990S (PART 1) 

52 page

7511

Descriptive text and colour photographs. 

£19.99
Schulze, C. & Bohm, W.       2004  Concord Publications   Mini Color Series 7512. Paperback very good in lightly 
creased card covers. 35777

ROLLING STEEL: NATO'S SELF-PROPELLED GUNS

52 page

7512

Descriptive text, colour photographs, illustrations by Hubert Cance. 

£11.99
Schulze, C. & Zwilling, R.       2005  Concord Publications   Mini Color Series 7513. New paperback copies. 

30566

US ARMY HMMWVS IN IRAQ

56 page

7513

Descriptive text, colour photographs, illustrations by Hubert Cance. 

£11.99
Burik, R. W. & Olson, E. R.      2005  Concord Publications   Mini Color Series 7514. New paperback copies. 

28407

THUNDER RUN: THE US 3RD INFANTRY DIVISION'S DRIVE TO BAGHDAD

48 page

7514

Descriptive text, colour photographs, illustrations by Laurent Lecocq. 

£12.99
Schulze, C. & Zwilling, R.       2007  Concord Publications   Mini Color Series 7515. New paperback copies. 

21130

STRYKER: INTERIM ARMORED VEHICLE

56 page

7515

Descriptive text, colour photographs, illustrations by Hubert Cance. 

£19.99
Arthur, G.       2006  Concord Publications   Mini Color Series 7516. New paperback copies. 

35779

MARINES ON THE GROUND: OPERATION IRAQI FREEDOM 1

48 page

7516

Including Fallujah battle account by Andreas Elesky, MSgt. USMC (Ret. ) . Descriptive 
text, colour photographs, illustrations by Hubert Chance.

£11.99
Arthur, G.       2007  Concord Publications   Mini Color Series 7517. New paperback copies. 

22946

MARINES ON THE GROUND: OPERATION IRAQI FREEDOM 2

48 page

7517

Descriptive text and colour photographs. 

£11.99
Schulze, C.       2006  Concord Publications   Mini Color Series 7518. New paperback copies. 

28401

IRAQ INSURGENCY: US ARMY ARMORED VEHICLES IN ACTION (PART 1) 

56 page

7518

Descriptive text and colour photographs. 

£15.99
Schulze, C.       2008  Concord Publications   Mini Color Series 7519. New paperback copies. 

35776

IRAQ INSURGENCY: US ARMY ARMORED VEHICLES IN ACTION (PART 2) 

56 page

7519

Descriptive text and colour photographs. 

£11.99
Matzold, T. & Nowak, D.       2007  Concord Publications   Mini Color Series 7520. New paperback copies. 

28402

BRITISH ARMOURED BATTLE GROUP

52 page

7520

Descriptive text and colour photographs. 

£19.99
Arthur, G. & Hearn, S.       2008  Concord Publications   Mini Color Series 7521. New paperback copies. 

38103

LAV & PIRANHA: THE EXTENDED FAMILY

52 page

7521
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